Contract Name:

Change Order Description:

Contractor:

You are authorized and directed fo make the foliowing changes in this contract:

2017 Parks Division Landscaping

Add trees under donor gift through Madison Parks
Foundation at Brittingham Park tennis courts to be used as
windscreens on the courts

Date

711212017

Change Order No.
Contract No.

CGo2
7879

Project/ MUNIS No.

175844

Change Order Project No.

172215

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

17315-51-200

DAN LARSEN LANDSCAPING

289 HUNTINGTON DR

CEDARBURG W! 53012

"Mark if negoliated (N) or bid (B) unit price

ltern No. Description Est. Qty | Unit | UnitPrice | N/B* Total
Furnish and install Star Power (Juniperus x
1 J.N. Select Blue) Juniper 5.00 EA 250.00 1,250.00
Maintenance of trees inc. watering, weeding, .
2 mulching through December 1, 2018. 1.00 LS 1,500.00 1,500.00
0.00
0.00
% of Original )
Net Change Order 7-849% 7. 23/, 2,750.00
The Original Contract Total 85856:00 (3RO 5,
Sum of previous Change Orders 4-B6% 3 :Y‘fz 1.425.00 )
The new Confract Sum including this Change Order will be A8 t% e 4T *39:23'1’.‘01?‘1{ 2,231, 06
This Contractis a: Completion Date cto »
Original Contract Time/Cornpletion Date 12-1-2018
Net Change in Confract Time by previous change order 0
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order 12/01/2018
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order : 0
Contract fime/completion date as a result of this change order December 1, 2018}
Contractor s Acﬂ/f%e
el 04T, l/ P
Tﬂe Yicg Pres o
Date 7113747
City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) Date | P
Construction Inspector C,Q n- (&4\/\ s - 28 { 7
Construction Suparvisor ]
Engineer Na @zﬁ—b\éﬁ?bkﬂ< T i,
Board of Public Works . A7 Vo — / o, / PO
Ak Lr
: Coiract paid to date Wf 6%20, >
ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker MO “7{ Wi
Mike Dailey - F L)
Chase O'Brien DO 7-i8-17




